

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2701 OF 2006

INFRASTRUCTURE LEASING &FIN.SERVICES LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.P.L. LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl.)No.726/2010

(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and with office report) SLP(Crl.)No.727/2010

(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and with office report)

SLP(Crl.)No.728/2010

(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and with office report)

SLP(Crl.)No.6802/2009

(With Office Report)

Date: 30/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. on 31.07.2013.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Harjinder Kaur)
| | Court Master

|

|